
Welcome to
Omni Orlando Resort at ChampionsGate

JULY 2025

Recreational Hours
KID’S POOL & SLIDES
DAILY POOL 8A.M.-11P.M. | SLIDES 9A.M.-7P.M.

WAVE POOL
DAILY 8A.M.-11P.M. | WAVES 10A.M.-8P.M.

LAZY RIVER
DAILY 8A.M.-11P.M.

ADULT POOL
DAILY 6A.M.-11P.M.

ARCADE
DAILY 24 HOURS

CAMP OMNI
DAILY 5-10P.M.

SURREY BIKES
DAILY 8A.M.-7P.M.

BASKETBALL, TENNIS, & PICKLEBALL
DAILY 7A.M.-9P.M.

FITNESS CENTER
DAILY 24 HOURS

CHAMPIONSGATE PRACTICE FACILITY
DAILY SUNRISE TO DUSK; SUNDAY & WEDNESDAY CLOSES 4P.M.

CHAMPS PAR 3 COURSE
DAILY 8A.M.-8P.M.

CRANE’S ADVENTURE MINI GOLF
DAILY 8A.M.-8P.M.

THE GOLF CLUBHOUSE RETAIL SHOP
DAILY 6A.M.-6P.M.

Food & Beverage, Spa, and Retail Hours Additional Information

SCAN THE QR CODE TO ACCESS OUR MOST
UP TO DATE HOURS AND INFORMATION

SCAN THE QR CODE TO ACCESS OUR
RESORT GUIDE, MAP, & MENUS

FAMILY POOL & SLIDE
DAILY POOL 8A.M.-11P.M. | SLIDE 10A.M.-8P.M.

CABANAS
DAILY 10A.M.-7P.M.

Featured Offerings
$25 UNLIMITED PLAY • EAGLES EDGE TOPTRACER RANGE

Swing, Sip, Savor. For $25.00 you get unlimited golf from
11AM to 3PM on Saturdays & Sundays, for up to six players.
Come on in, have some fun, and enjoy our incredible brunch
menu featuring elevated classics. Visit eaglesedgeorl.com for
more information!

TIKI SOCIAL • AN OMNI ORIGINAL • CROC’S BAR & GRILLE

Step into the vibrant world of Tiki Social, an immersive cocktail
experience in collaboration with Jeff “Beachbum” Berry, renowned
Tiki historian, cocktail author, and owner of Latitude 29. Kick back
on island time and enjoy classic mai tais and coconutty takes on
island favorites at our reimagined Croc’s Pool Bar & Grille. 



TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT
SCAN THE QR CODE:

You may also contact Mokara Spa at 407.390.6603 or from your room at EXT. 6603 to make an appointment. Specials do not
include service charge and may not be combined with any other offer. Must be same day. The complimentary enhancement has
been pre-selected. Men’s and Women’s amenities vary.

MONDAY
10A.M.
11A.M.
1P.M.
2P.M.
3P.M.
4P.M.

COLORING
POPSICLE STICK CRAFTS
POOL GOLF
SLIME ($)
VIDEO GAMES & GLITTER TATTOOS ($)
FOUR SQUARE

POOL DECK
POOL DECK
FAMILY POOL
POOL DECK
CAMP OMNI
BASKETBALL COURT

Weekly Schedule

Plan Your Visit

Mokara Spa Seasonal Offerings
JUNE 1 - JULY 31

HIMALAYAN SALT STONE MASSAGE | 50 MINUTES | $200
Perfectly heated, soothing stones combined with Swedish massage techniques will naturally exfoliate the body while melting muscle tension and calming your mind. 
A complimentary foot scrub is our gift to complete this warming treatment.

PURE FIJI SUGAR GLOW | $200
Sugar Cane combined with a botanical blend of antioxidant, cold-pressed seed oils, exfoliates and nourishes the skin creating the ultimate healthy glow to your skin. 
This treatment will rid the body of dead skin, revealing new healthy skin as well as strengthening the skin’s elasticity and replenishing moisture loss. This is a soothing
treatment alone or add to any massage service. Complimentary heated smooth stones finish this treatment.

OPULENT PEDICURE | 50 MINUTES | $115
This pedicure offers it all. Featuring Pure Fiji Coconut Milk Products. Soak, exfoliation, massage, callous removal, and finely manicured nails with a polish of your choice.
Sit back and enjoy the cooled rejuvenating eye gels while sipping on a glass of champagne or wine! A complimentary gift from Pure Fiji is given at completion of service.

Free self-guided scavenger hunts and coloring pages are available at the Towel Hut daily.
All activities are weather permitting.

FLORIDA RESIDENT DISCOUNT
As a Florida resident, enjoy a 15% discount* on all 50, 80, and 100-minute services Monday - Thursday.
*FL Discount will be applied at time of service. Residents must present proof of residency at check-in and mention the discount. Based on availability, the offer cannot 
be combined with other discounts or monthly offerings. 

THURSDAY
10A.M.
11A.M.
1P.M.
2P.M.
3P.M.
4P.M.

COLORING
ROCK PAINTING
TREASURE HUNT
FOOTBALL TOSS
VIDEO GAMES & GLITTER TATTOOS ($)
BOURBON WHISKEY FLIGHTS ($)
           Ft. Garrison Brothers Distillery

POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
CAMP OMNI
DAVID’S CLUB

FRIDAY
10A.M.
11A.M.
1P.M.
2P.M.
3P.M.
4P.M.

5P.M.

FRIENDSHIP BRACELETS
TIE-DYE T-SHIRTS ($)
DUCK DERBY RACE
WATER VOLLEYBALL
VIDEO GAMES & GLITTER TATTOOS ($)
SNOW CONES ($)
BOURBON WHISKEY FLIGHTS ($)
           Ft. Garrison Brothers Distillery
SUSHI ROLLING CLASS ($)

POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
CAMP OMNI
POOL DECK
DAVID’S CLUB

ZEN

SATURDAY
10A.M.
11A.M.
1P.M.
2P.M.
3P.M.
4P.M.

5P.M.

SEASHELL PAINTING
WATER BALLOON TOSS
SLIME ($)
PITCH BURST
VIDEO GAMES & GLITTER TATTOOS ($)
WIFFLE BALL
BOURBON WHISKEY FLIGHTS ($)
           Ft. Garrison Brothers Distillery
SUSHI ROLLING CLASS ($)

POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
CAMP OMNI
POOL DECK
DAVID’S CLUB

ZEN

SUNDAY
10A.M.
11A.M.
1P.M.
2P.M.
3P.M.
4P.M.

FRIENDSHIP BRACELETS
KEYCHAIN PAINTING ($)
DUCK DERBY RACE
WATER BALLOON TOSS
VIDEO GAMES & GLITTER TATTOOS ($)
SNOW CONES ($)

POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
CAMP OMNI
POOL DECK

TUESDAY
10A.M.
11A.M.
1P.M.
2P.M.
3P.M.
4P.M.

CHALK & TALK
RELAY RACE
WATERCOLORING
WATER GUN CUP GAME
VIDEO GAMES & GLITTER TATTOOS ($)
SAND ART ($)

POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
CAMP OMNI
POOL DECK

WEDNESDAY
10A.M.
11A.M.
1P.M.
2P.M.
3P.M.
4P.M.

BEADS AND BRACELETS
WASHI TAPE CRAFTS
MARBLE RUN
CERAMIC PAINTING ($)
VIDEO GAMES & GLITTER TATTOOS ($)
WIFFLE BALL

POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
POOL DECK
CAMP OMNI
POOL DECK


